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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 RAJMEER K P  ABDUL KHADAR AK 
(FTHR)

RASEENA MANZIL, 
PALERI, 

ANJARAKKANDY, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

2 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAIN  REJEESHA M K 
(MTHR)

13/216 Darul Falah, 
compounder shop, 
Pinarayi, Pinarayi, 
670741, Thalassery

  

3 17/01/2026 Devanandha Umesh Umeshan C K (FTHR) PADMASREE, 
CHORACKULAM, 

MAKRERI, P O 
MUNDALOOR, 

670622, KANNUR

  

4 17/01/2026 PRANYA V P PRAKASHAN V P 
(FTHR)

EMERALD, Kelaloor, 
Mambaram, Mambaram, 

670741, Thalassery

  

5 17/01/2026 ADITHYAN M AKILESH P (FTHR) CHALIL HOUSE, 
Kelaloor, Mambaram, 
Mambaram, 670741, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

6 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED MIS AB 
THAJUDHEEN 

SAINAS C (MTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
CHERUMAVILAYI, 

MAVILAYI, 
MAVILAYI, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

7 17/01/2026 DEVADARSH A AISWARYA A (OTHR) AISWARYADARSHANAM, 
CHERUMAVILAYI, 

MAVILAYI, 
MAVILAYI, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

8 17/01/2026 SHABNA V C HARIS V C (FTHR) VARUTHAN CHALIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKARAKKAL, 
IRIVERI, 

MOWANCHERI, 
670613, 

DHARMADAM

  

9 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SAHLA M

SOUDATH M (MTHR) DARUL SAHLA, 
MAKRERI, 

VELLACHAL, 
MAKRERI, 670622, 

THALASSERY

  

10 17/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA NASEER K P (FTHR) MIHRAZ, P M ROAD, 
THANNADA, 

CHEMBILODE, P O 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

11 17/01/2026 KADEEJA V C FASEEDA (MTHR) JAMEELA MAHAL, 
MAMBA, MAMBA, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

DHARMADAM

  

12 17/01/2026 SREEDEEPTHA C LIJA P (MTHR) 4/593 PUTHAN 
VAYALIL, PALAYAD, 

DHARMADAM, 
PALAYAD, 670661, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

13 17/01/2026 PRASHANTHAN T CHATHU K V (FTHR) SHIVANI, 
OORPAZHACHIKAVU 

ROAD, NADAL, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

14 17/01/2026 SHEZIN MAHAROOF 
V N 

MEHROOF P C (FTHR) KANZ, 
CHEMBILODE, 

CHEMBILODE, P O 
MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

15 17/01/2026 HABEEBA V C FASEEDA (MTHR) JAMEELA MAHAL, 
MAMBA, MAMBA, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

DHARMADAM

  

16 17/01/2026 NANDANA RAJEEV RAJEEVAN 
NALLAVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

KOTTOOR POYIL 
HOUSE, ODAKKAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERI

  

17 17/01/2026 REGHURAMAN K MADHAVI K (MTHR) SHRAVANA, NEAR 
PETROL PUMP, 
KADAMBUR, 

EDAKKAD, 670663, 
KANNUR

  

18 17/01/2026 ABDULLA C V MOOSA (FTHR) DARUL ISHQ, NEAR 
SHEIK PALLI, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

19 17/01/2026 YADHU NANDH M SATHEESHAN A 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM, 
VELLACHAL, 

IRIVERI, IRIVERI PO, 
670613, KANNUR

  

20 17/01/2026 RASHID K C MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

RISVANA MANZIL, 
KOZHUR, 

ERUVATTY, 
ERUVATTY, 670642, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

21 17/01/2026 SHAKKEER K C KHADEEJA (MTHR) Kulathumchal, Iriveri, 
Iriveri, Iriveri, 670613, 

Kannur

  

22 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIFANA T V

ABDUL SATHAR K 
(FTHR)

87-B,DARUL KAMAR, 
KALLAYI, 

PADUVILAYI, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
670612, KANNUR

  

23 17/01/2026 ABHIRAMI 
REGHURAMAN

REGHURAMAN 
(FTHR)

SHRAVANA, 
EDAKKAD, 

KADAMBUR, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

24 17/01/2026 MUHAMED IKBAL 
CHERIYATH 

SUBAIR P P (FTHR) IKBAL MANZIL, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

25 17/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA P RAFEEK A (MTHR) INARA, 
VENDUTTAYI, 

PINARAYI, 
VENDUTTAYI, 

670741, 
DHARMADAM

  

26 17/01/2026 AFRA AFSAR THANSEERA P P 
(MTHR)

AL FARAH,160 A/16, 
MAILULLIMETTA, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD P O, 

670741, THALASSERY

  

27 17/01/2026 NAMITHA M C RAJAN P (FTHR) NANDANAM, 
PODUVACHERY, 
PODUVACHERY, 
PODUVACHERY, 
670621, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

28 17/01/2026 JOHNSON K KRISHNA (FTHR) 12/405 PULIKKAKUDI 
HOUSE, GREEN 
ISLAND ROAD, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

29 17/01/2026 Ram Prasad M Madhu C (FTHR) Chandralayam, 
Vellachal, Makreri, 

Makreri, 670622, Kannur

  

30 17/01/2026 YADUKRISHNA C BABU C (FTHR) CHALIL HOUSE, 
ELAVANA, 
MAVILAYI, 

MAVILAYI, 670622, 
KANNUR

  

31 17/01/2026 SANIYA SIRAJ SIRAJUDDIN 
KUMMAL ABDULLA 

(FTHR)

15/301, DILKUSH, 
CHERUMAVILAYI 

MAVILAYI P O, 
MAVILAYI, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

32 17/01/2026 AJITHA P RAJAN A (HSBN) 13/286 KADANKOT 
HOUSE, 

MAMBARAM, 
MAMBARAM, 

MAMBARAM, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

33 17/01/2026 Theresia P C Johnson K (HSBN) 12/405 PULIKKAKUDI 
HOUSE, GREEN 
ISLAND ROAD, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

34 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL NEJA 
A T 

SHAMSHEENA A T 
(MTHR)

FALAQ, NEAR 
MULLAPPURAM 
JUMA MASJID, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

35 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MUBASHIRA P P

THANSEERA P P 
(MTHR)

MURSHIDAS/310/17, 
MAILULLY METTA, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

36 17/01/2026 Sreelakshmi K K Mahija K k (MTHR) Kizhakke Kannoth, 
Chorakkulam, Mavilayi, 

Poduvacheri, 670621, 
Kannur

  

37 17/01/2026 ADWAITH K SUNIL KUMAR T V 
(FTHR)

ADWAITHAM, RV 
METTA, IRIVERI, 

IRIVERI PO, 670613, 
KANNUR

  

38 17/01/2026 Fathimath Naheema A Safeera A (MTHR) 312A Fathimas, 
Palayad, Dharmadam, 
Palayad P O, 670661, 

Thalassery

  

39 17/01/2026 MAYOOKH C MANOHARAN M 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKUNNATH, 
PADANNAKKARA, 

PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

40 17/01/2026 SHARAFUDDIN 
AHAMMED 

BEEFATHU A T 
(MTHR)

15/301, DILKUSH, 
CHERUMAVILAYI 

MAVILAYI P O, 
MAVILAYI, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

41 17/01/2026 AYISHATHU SAFA P 
C

ABDUL SALAM U P 
(FTHR)

BAITHUNNIHMAH, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM

  

42 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FATHAH A

FATHIMA A (MTHR) FIDA MANZIL,405/17, 
KUZHIYILPEEDIKA, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
MAMBARAM P O, 

670741, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

43 17/01/2026 AYSHA HANA SAJIR M V (FTHR) THANSEERAS, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

44 17/01/2026 SHEEBA M BHASKARAN M 
(FTHR)

18/332 VAISHNAVI, 
PALAYAD, 

DHARMADAM, 
PALAYAD, 670661, 

THALASSERY

  

45 17/01/2026 SHEEJA P P CHANDRI P P (MTHR) 51, Kottam, Macreri, 
Mundalure, 670622, 

Dharmadam

  

46 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD 
A K

K V ABDULKHADAR 
(FTHR)

3/401    SAINABA 
MANZIL, 

MOWANCHERY, 
IRIVERI, 

MOWANCHERY  P O, 
670613, KANNUR

  

47 17/01/2026 FASEELA C P NISAMUDHEEN S M  
(HSBN)

BARAKATH, 
PARAMBAYI, 
PARAMBAYI, 

MAMBARAM P O, 
670741, THALASSERY

  

48 17/01/2026 RASMINA K HAMSA K P (FTHR) 13/233 RASMINAS, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU, 

ERUVATTY, 
ERUVATTY, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

49 17/01/2026 DEVANANDH P RAJAN A (FTHR) 13/286  KADANKOT 
HOUSE, 

MAMBARAM, 
MAMBARAM, 

MAMBARAM, 670741, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

50 17/01/2026 K SREENAND VINU K (FTHR) VIJI NIVAS, RV 
METTA, IRIVERI, 

IRIVERI PO, 670613, 
KANNUR

  

51 17/01/2026 HRIDHUL SUNIL T V SUNIL KUMAR T V 
(FTHR)

JEENAS, PANUNDA, 
ERUVATTY, 

ERUVATTY, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

52 17/01/2026 Sreehari K K Mahija K K (MTHR) Kizhakke Kannoth, 
Chorakkulam, Mavilayi, 

Poduvacheri, 670621, 
Kannur

  

53 17/01/2026 NANDANA M C RAJAN P (FTHR) NANDANAM, 
PODUVACHERY, 
PODUVACHERY, 
PODUVACHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

54 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAJIR P P HAMEED (FTHR) SHAHS, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

KANNUR, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

55 17/01/2026 Muhammad 
Asharudheen K C 

SAMEEMA (MTHR) K C P HOUSE, Iriveri, 
Iriveri, Iriveri, 670613, 

Kannur

  

56 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED THAHA ABDUL RAFEEQUE 
(FTHR)

BISMILLA  GARDEN, 
PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 

PINARAYI, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

57 17/01/2026 ZUBAIDA K RASHEED T V (HSBN) 16/12 AL FAJAR, 
VELLOZHUKKU, 
DHARMADAM, 

PALAYAD, 670661, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

58 17/01/2026 Riza Fathima T Sameer K V (FTHR) BAITHU RABEEH, 
MUTHUKUTTY, 

IRIVERI, 
MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

59 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZI K 
P

ABDULLA N C (FTHR) 464-A, 
ATHILAMKUNNU, 

VENGAD, 
PADUVILAYI, 

VENGAD, 670612, 
KANNUR

  

60 17/01/2026 NISAMUDHEEN S M FASEELA C P  (WIFE) BARAKATH, 
PARAMBAYI, 
PARAMBAYI, 

MAMBARAM P O, 
670741, THALASSERY

  

61 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFRAD 
SIBILI A T 

AZADULLA 
AMBALATHIL (FTHR)

15/301, DILKUSH, 
CHERUMAVILAYI 

MAVILAYI P O, 
MAVILAYI, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

62 17/01/2026 JEENA 
LAKSHMANAN 

SUNIL KUMAR T V 
(HSBN)

JEENAS, PANUNDA, 
ERUVATTY, 

ERUVATTY, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

63 17/01/2026 BEEPATHU M ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

LINE ROOM, 
EDAKKAD, 
EDAKKAD, 

EDAKKAD, 670663, 
KANNUR

  

64 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAH 
C K 

SAINABA C K (MTHR) 18/310, C K P HOUSE, 
MAVILAYI 

MAVILAYI P O, 
MAVILAYI, 670622, 

KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

65 17/01/2026 SHEEBA M BHASKARAN M 
(FTHR)

1//332 VAISHNAVI, 
PALAYAD, 

DHARMADAM, 
PALAYAD, 670661, 

THALASSERY

  

66 17/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS R M SADIQUE A (FTHR) RASHEEDA MANZIL, 
PANERICHAL, 

IRIVERI, IRIVERI, 
670613, 

DHARMADAM

  

67 17/01/2026 AMAYA C VINAYAKUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

16/274- ANANYA 
NIVAS, CHALA EAST, 

CHEMBILODE, 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

68 17/01/2026 EBRAHIM KUTTY ABDULLA 
MUSALIAR 

KADAYANKANDY 
(FTHR)

16/ 204, FAHISAS, 
THANNADA, P O 

CHALA EAST, 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

69 17/01/2026 POUSIYA M B RAJEESH A C (HSBN) CHALIL, 
MAMMAKKUNNU, 

ETAKKAD, 
KADAMBUR, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

70 17/01/2026 ANGITH CHANDRAN CHANDRAN K (FTHR) 12/324-B 
CHANDRAKANTHAM, 

COMPANYMETTA, 
MAMBARAM, 

PINARAYI, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

71 17/01/2026 Abhilash Chettamkani 
Damodar

Jaina P (WIFE) 362 B/ Jagan Nivas, 
Paduvilayi, Paduvilayi, 

Pathiriyad, 670741, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

72 17/01/2026 SAFAL FIROZ T P SHEFEERA T P 
(MTHR)

AL HILAL, 
THANNADA, CHALA, 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

DHARMADAM

  

73 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAZEEM 

ABDUL RAHIMAN N 
P (FTHR)

2/168, DARU 
RAHMATH, ADOOR, 

P O KADACHIRA, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

74 17/01/2026 Sayanth C Rameshan (FTHR) 350, Swanthanam Nivas, 
Valankichal, Paduvilayi, 

Pathiriyad, 670741, 
Thalassery

  

75 17/01/2026 SHAMILA M MUSTHAFA M K 
(FTHR)

433, MANNAMBETH 
RAHMAN MANZIL, 

THANNADA, 
CHEMBILODE, P O 

CHALA EAST, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

76 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NIHALA S M

SAFIYA N K (MTHR) SAFA MAHAL/85/19, 
POYANAD, 

MAMBARAM, 
MAMBARAM, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

77 17/01/2026 NOORA AZADULLA 
SIBILI A T

AZADULLA 
AMBALATHIL (FTHR)

15/301, DILKUSH, 
CHERUMAVILAYI 

MAVILAYI P O, 
MAVILAYI, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

78 17/01/2026 ARSHA M SATHYAM N K 
(FTHR)

ANURSHA NIVAS, 
PERALASSERY, 

MAKRERI, 
MUNDALUR, 670622, 

KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

79 17/01/2026 JOTHIKA K PRADEEPAN K K 
(FTHR)

17/166B KONNERI 
KUNNUMMAL, 

CHALA, 
CHEMBILODE, 

CHALA EAST, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

80 17/01/2026 LAKSHMIRAG 
KAKKOTH

MEERA C (MTHR) DEVANGANAM, 
UCHULIKUNNUMETTA, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
MAMBA P O, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

81 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAFIQ 
A V 

SAFIYA C H (MTHR) 349, SAFIYA MANZIL, 
NEAR VELLOOR 
SCHOOL, CHALA 

EAST, CHALA EAST, 
670621, KANNUR

  

82 17/01/2026 MANAV SUNIL SUNIL T V (FTHR) SHIVADAM  104, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

MAKRERI, 
MUNDALUR, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

83 17/01/2026 RATHNAKARAN 
ASARIKUNDIL 

KELOTH KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

15/530, ASARI 
KUNDIL HOUSE, 

CHALA EAST, P O 
CHALA EAST, 

CHALA EAST, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

84 17/01/2026 Jaina P Padmanabhan P P 
(FTHR)

362 B/ Jagan Nivas, 
Paduvilayi, Paduvilayi, 

Pathiriyad, 670741, 
Thalassery

  

85 17/01/2026 SHAHIDA C P ABDUL MAJEED A V 
(FTHR)

519,VAVAS, 
VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670691, 

KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

86 17/01/2026 Shana Parveen A Ramla A (MTHR) 426 Marwas, Palayad, 
Dharmadam, Palayad P 
O, 670661, Thalassery

  

87 17/01/2026 RABEEU M N HASEENA M N 
(MTHR)

DARU SAFA, 
KOYYODE, 
KOYYODE, 

KOYYODE, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

88 17/01/2026 EBRAYAN KOVVAL MUHAMMED 
SHABEER M P (OTHR)

KOVVAL HOUSE,
228/14, MAMBARAM, 

MAMBARAM, 
MAMBARAM P O, 

670741, THALASSERY

  

89 17/01/2026 SAFEER ALI C K SAFIYA C K (MTHR) C K House, Poyanad, 
Poyanad, Mambaram, 

670741, Thalassery

  

90 17/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER 
KOVVAL 

CHAMMAYI 

ALEEMA (MTHR) AL ROUNAQ, 
MAKRERI, MAKRERI, 

MAKRERI, 670622, 
KANNUR

  

91 17/01/2026 THEERTHA 
RAJEEVAN 

RAJEEVAN P V 
(FTHR)

PRARTHANA, 
MUNDAYOD, 
MAVILAYI, 

MAVILAYI, 670622, 
DHARMADOM

  

92 17/01/2026 SHALIMA S SHAJI S (FTHR) 242/17/SASIPURAM, 
KADACHIRA, 

CHEMBILODE, 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

93 17/01/2026 Adith P K Pradeepan K (FTHR) 358 Kannoth House, 
Valankichal, Paduvilayi, 

Pathiriyad, 670741, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

94 17/01/2026 ADITH P V SUDHAKARAN P V 
(FTHR)

PANDARAVALAPPIL, 
CHERUMAVILAYI, 

MAVILAYI, 
MAVILAYI, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

95 17/01/2026 fathimathul nithasha 
faisal

nasariya beebi (MTHR) nithaashas, kettinakam, 
muzhappilangad, 
muzhappilangad, 
670662, kannur

  

96 17/01/2026 RIFA M MUSTHAFA M K 
(FTHR)

433, MANNAMBETH 
RAHMAN MANSIL, 

THANNADA, 
CHEMBILODE, P O 

CHALA EAST, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

97 17/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH AZIZ 
M 

ABDUL AZIZ T P 
(FTHR)

M S MAHAL, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

98 17/01/2026 SREENANDA V PRAMOD V (FTHR) THANAL, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

99 17/01/2026 SHAMSHEER C SEENATH T (WIFE) MEHFIL, 
KANNADIVELICHAM, 

ANJARAKKANDY, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

100 17/01/2026 Shada Fathima A Muhamed Equbal P P 
(FTHR)

426 Marwas, Palayad, 
Dharmadam, Palayad P 
O, 670661, Thalassery

  

101 17/01/2026 ISHITA RITHESH RITHESH 
ARAYAKANDY 

KALATHIL (FTHR)

16/44 ARAYAKANDY 
HOUSE, PALAYAD, 

DHARMADAM, 
PALAYAD, 670661, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

102 17/01/2026 HIBA V P K P SALEEM (FTHR) BAITHUL AQSA, 
KADACHIRA, 
KADACHIRA, 

KADACHIRA, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

103 17/01/2026 SHIYAS M ABDUL MAJEED 
KUTTIPRON (FTHR)

DARUN NAJATH, 
PARAMBAYI, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

104 17/01/2026 SAFA M MUSTHAFA M K 
(FTHR)

433, MANNAMBETH 
RAHMAN MANZIL, 

THANNADA, 
CHEMBILODE, P O 

CHALA EAST, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

105 17/01/2026 ALENJO ANN SHINOJ SHINOJ V D (FTHR) PRANISHA NIVAS, 
MURINGERI, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
MURINGERI, 670612, 

DHARMADAM

  

106 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIHAN SIRAJUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

AL NAIRA, 
PACHAKKARA, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

107 17/01/2026 Basith A P SHAMSUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

BISMILLAH MANZIL 
264, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
MAKRERI, 

MUNDALUR, 670622, 
KANNUR

  

108 17/01/2026 ATHULYA T P ASOKAN T P (FTHR) 1/205, ATHULYA 
NIVAS, ADOOR, P O 

KADACHIRA, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

109 17/01/2026 ADHITH T MANOJ M (FTHR) 501 THEERTHAM, 
DOCTOR MUKKU, 

PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

110 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARAZ ABDUL AZEEZ M 
(FTHR)

KC/, CHALIL HOUSE, 
VANDYALA, 

MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

111 17/01/2026 Mohammed Roshan 
Riyas A 

Riyas M P (FTHR) 426 Marwas, Palayad, 
Dharmadam, Palayad P 
O, 670661, Thalassery

  

112 17/01/2026 SAHAL MUZAMMIL SAJITHA V V (MTHR) APSARA, 
KADAMBUR, 
EDAKKAD, 

EDAKKAD, 670663, 
KANNUR

  

113 17/01/2026 LAYANA K PRADEEPAN K K 
(FTHR)

17/166 B KONNERI 
KUNNUMMAL, 

CHALA, 
CHEMBILODE, 

CHALA EAST, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

114 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMEEL 

SABEEDA M (MTHR) DARUSSALAM, 
KAITHERIPOYIL, 

PADUVILAYI, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

115 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA M 

ABDUL MAJEED 
KUTTIPRON (FTHR)

DARUN NAJATH, 
PARAMBAYI, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

116 17/01/2026 SALIHA K T MUHAMMAD (FTHR) 15/50/A, FATHIMA 
MANZIL, MAMBA, 

MAMBA P O, 670611, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

117 17/01/2026 SHAHASIYA P RASIYA P (MTHR) DARUSSALAM, 
CHATHODAM, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

118 17/01/2026 FREYA FATHIMA 
SAMEER 

SAMEER 
NAMBANATH 

PUTHIYAPURA 
(FTHR)

FATHIMAS, 
KOYYODE, 
KOYYODE, 

KOYYODE, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

119 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMANUL FARIS P 

V 

NASAR K (FTHR) Ayisha Manzil, Irivery, 
Irivery, Irivery, 670613, 

Dharmadam

  

120 17/01/2026 NIVEDHYA P K SHEENA C (MTHR) CHENOLI HOUSE, 
KAITHERIPOYIL, 

PADUVILAYI, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

121 17/01/2026 AMARDEEP C RAJITHA M (MTHR) PUNARTHAM, 
BAVODE, MAKRERI, 
BAVODE PO, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

122 17/01/2026 abdul majeed kuttipron IBRAHIM 
CHERIKKAL (FTHR)

SAKKEENA MANZIL, 
PARAMBAYI, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

123 17/01/2026 ADITHYA T SHIBU N K (FTHR) KUZHIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, PANUNDA, 

ERUVATTY, 
ERUVATTY, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

124 17/01/2026 DAKIRA ABRARA ABOOBACKER C P 
(FTHR)

7/14, OTHAYOTH 
HOUSE, MIDAVILOD, 
IRIVERI P O, 670613, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

125 17/01/2026 KHADEEJA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

09, ELORA 
VALAKICHAL ROAD, 

ODAKKAD 
JUMAMASJID 

PATHIRIYAD P O, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

126 17/01/2026 ILANA P P Sheeja M K (MTHR) 150B THEERAM, 
Kilaoor, Makreri, 

Bavode, 670622, Kannur

  

127 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA C ABDUL MAJEED K P 
(FTHR)

PP/09, PARAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

PERALASSERY, 
MUNDALUR, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

128 17/01/2026 AHANA P P BHARGAVAN P P 
(FTHR)

PUNARTHAM, 
UCHULIKKUNNUMETTA, 

ANJARAKKANDY, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

129 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIDAL 
PATHUKKALAN 

THEKKAYIL

SAKKARIA C (FTHR) SAJINA MANZIL, 
BEACH ROAD, 
KADAMBUR, 

EDAKKAD, 670663, 
KANNUR

  

130 17/01/2026 sharafiya p rasiya p (MTHR) DARUSSALAM, 
CHATHODAM, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

131 17/01/2026 AADITHYAN K K SREEKANTH K K 
(FTHR)

KALYANEES, 
VALAVIL PEEDIKA, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

132 17/01/2026 ABOOBACKER KHADEEJA (WIFE) 09, ELORA 
VALAKICHAL ROAD, 

ODAKKAD 
JUMAMASJID 

PATHIRIYAD P O, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

133 17/01/2026 FARSEENA T L SEENATH (MTHR) ITHANVALAPPIL, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

ERUVATTY, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

134 17/01/2026 NIZARATH NADER 
ABDUL RAHMAN BIN

NADER ABDUL 
RAHMAN B (HSBN)

THAZHE THANTE 
VALAPPIL, 

UMMENCHIRA, 
ERUVATTY, 

UMMENCHIRA, 
670649, 

DHARMADAM

  

135 17/01/2026 AMNA FATHIMA 
AYOOB 

AYOOB 
VELUTHANDY 

(FTHR)

15/309  SAINAS, 
POWERLOOMMETTA, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
MAMBARAM, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

136 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAZ 
K P

JAFAR M (FTHR) SAKEENA MANSIL, 
PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

MAMBARAM P O, 
670741, 

DHARMADAM

  

137 17/01/2026 SARJANA C M K SIRAJUDDHEEN T P 
(FTHR)

09, ELORA 
VALANKICHAL 

ROAD, ODAKKAD 
JUMA MASJID 

PATHIRIYAD P O, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

138 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
BATHOOLA C 

ABDUL MAJEED K P 
(FTHR)

PP/09, PARAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

PERALASSERI, 
MUNDALUR  P O, 
670622, KANNUR

  

139 17/01/2026 SHADA SHEREEN SHAKEELA P P 
(MTHR)

32 SHAJAS, 
KANNADIVELICHAM, 

ANJARAKKANDY, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

140 17/01/2026 MARWA NADER ABDUL 
RAHMAN B (FTHR)

THAZHE THANTE 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

UMMENCHIRA, 
ERUVATTY, 

UMMENCHIRA, 
670649, 

DHARMADAM

  

141 17/01/2026 SALIMA T C ABDUL NAZAR N V 
(FTHR)

MUHAMMED 
MAHAL, 

POTHUVACHERI, 
POTHUVACHERI, 
POTHUVACHERI, 
670621, KANNUR

  

142 17/01/2026 HUSSAINAR N C SULAIKAH (WIFE) SULAIKHA MANZIL, 
CHATHODAM, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

143 17/01/2026 Abdu Rasik Manikoth Mammootty (FTHR) U C House, Near 
Brennan College, 

Dharmadam, 
Dharmadan, 670106, 

Thalassery

  

144 17/01/2026 ISHAAN SUBHEESH SUBHEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

396, MELUR, 
DHARMADAM, 
MELUR, 670661, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

145 17/01/2026 DEEPANJALI 
REMESH

Remesan K A (FTHR) Sreedeep, Iriveri, 
Mowancheri, Iriveri, 

670613, Kannur

  

146 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI N 
K 

MUSTHAFA N K 
(FTHR)

14/418, 
DARUSSALAM, 

MAMBARAM P O, 
MAMBARAM, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

147 17/01/2026 AYESHA T P ASHOKAN T P (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PALAYAD, 

DHARMADAM, 
PALAYAD, 670661, 

THALASSERY

  

148 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAFWAN K K

ABDUL GAFOOR C P 
(FTHR)

RISVANA MANZIL, 
KOZHUR, 

ERUVATTY, 
ERUVATTY, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

149 17/01/2026 Thejovyas S Vimal VIMAL KUMAR K K 
(FTHR)

THEJUS, KAYALODE, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

MAMMBARAM, 
670741, DARMADAM

  

150 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
K

SHAMEER K (FTHR) 10/KALLURUMMAL 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

151 17/01/2026 AADISH NISHAD NISHAD M K (FTHR) Chalil House, Parapram, 
Pinarayi, Parapram, 
670741, Thalassery

  

152 17/01/2026 NAFIH T C ABDUL NAZAR N V 
(FTHR)

MUHAMMED 
MAHAL, 

POTHUVACHERI, 
POTHUVACHERI, 
POTHUVACHERI, 
670621, KANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

153 17/01/2026 RAMSHID RAYEES RAYEES E (FTHR) THAVAKKAL, NEAR 
TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

154 17/01/2026 Sudarsana Unnikrishnan Unnikrishnan K (HSBN) REMA NIVAS, 
Perelassery, MAKRERI, 
MUNDALUR, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

155 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAFWAN K K

ABDUL GAFOOR C P 
(FTHR)

RISVANA MANZIL, 
KOZHUR, 

ERUVATTY, 
ERUVATTY, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

156 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHEZIN 
NAVAS M 

NAVAS KOROTH 
(FTHR)

FURQUAN, NEAR 
BRENNAN COLLEGE, 

DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

157 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADIL 
ASHRAF 

NASEEMA K V 
(MTHR)

103, AFSEENAS, 
THANNADA, 

CHEMBILODE, 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

158 17/01/2026 ANSHEERA P K SAMEERA P K 
(MTHR)

118 PARATH 
KARAMMAL, 

KOTTUR, 
KADAMBUR, 

KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR

  

159 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NADEER T C 

ABDUL NAZAR N V 
(FTHR)

MUHAMMED 
MAHAL, 

POTHUVACHERI, 
POTHUVACHERI, 
POTHUVACHERI, 
670621, KANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

160 17/01/2026 THALATHIL SHEENA SUBHEESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

396, MELUR, 
DHARMADAM, 
MELUR, 670661, 
THALASSERY

  

161 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI T ABDUL RAZAK K T 
(FTHR)

251, K T HOUSE, 
IRIVERI, P O IRIVERI, 

670613, KANNUR

  

162 17/01/2026 Muhammed Sahad T K MUHAMMED RAFI P 
P (FTHR)

265 KUNNOTHARA, 
KEEZHATHUR, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

163 17/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA K MANOJ M (FTHR) THUNDIYIL HOUSE, 
KOLAD, PINARAYI, 
PARAPRAM, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

164 17/01/2026 VINOD M R DASAN (FTHR) 14/181-A  
ACHUTHAM, 

VENDUTTAYI, 
ERUVATTY, 

PINARAYI, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

165 17/01/2026 SHERVIN SHAJ M SHAJI M (FTHR) 258/A, 
HARICHANDANAM, 

VENGAD, 
PADUVILAYI, 

VENGAD, 670612, 
KANNUR

  

166 17/01/2026 ADIL K K ARIF M (FTHR) KUNIYILKANDY 
HOUSE, 

PERALASSERY, 
MAKRERI, 

MUNDALUR, 670622, 
KANNUR

  

167 17/01/2026 FATHWIMATHU 
ZUHA K K  

SAKKARIYA M  
(FTHR)

1/227/A, Raza Manzil, 
Poduvachery, 

Poduvachery, 670621, 
Kannur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

168 17/01/2026 ARSHAD C K SAFIYA C (OTHR) 150A AL FAJAR, 
POYANAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
MAMBARAM, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

169 17/01/2026 E A SHYAM E S AYYAPPAN 
(FTHR)

12/511/B, 
SOUPARNIKA, 

EKKAL METTA, 
MAMBA P O, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

170 17/01/2026 RASHA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 
VALIYA VEETTIL 

(FTHR)

RASHAS, 
PURATHEKKAD, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

171 17/01/2026 T REEJA VINODAN M R 
(HSBN)

14/181-A  
ACHUTHAM, 

VENDUTTAYI, 
PINARAYI, 

PINARAYI, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

172 17/01/2026 SHANA P V PRASADAN K (FTHR) 18/236, PUTHIYA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KEEZHARA, 
MAVILAYI, 

MAVILAYI P O, 
670622, KANNUR

  

173 17/01/2026 ANFIDHA P R HANEEFA P C (FTHR) ORAVUKUNDU 
CHALIL HOUSE, 

KURIYODE, 
PADUVILAYI, 

VENGAD, 670612, 
THALASSERY

  

174 17/01/2026 MINHAJ K K SAMEERA (MTHR) 325-A, SHAHEEDA 
MANZIL, KOYYODE, 

CHEMBILODE, 
KOYYODE, 670621, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

175 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUHSIN K T 

MUHAMMAD (FTHR) 15/50/A, FATHIMA 
MANZIL, MAMBA, 

MAMBA P O, 670611, 
KANNUR

  

176 17/01/2026 MUHAMED MISHAL SAKKEENA K V 
(MTHR)

BAITHUL MISHAL, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM

  

177 17/01/2026 THWASIM HUSSAIN 
U C

ABDHURAZICK M 
(FTHR)

U C HOUSE, NEAR 
BRENNAN COLLEGE 

DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

178 17/01/2026 HARICHANDANA M SHAJI M (FTHR) 258/A, 
HARICHANDANAM, 

VENGAD, 
PADUVILAYI, 

VENGAD, 670612, 
KANNUR

  

179 17/01/2026 Avanthika Doshi Shajil Doshi Shajil 
Kunhikkoroth (FTHR)

Kallyani Vihar, Pinarayi 
West, Pinarayi, Pinarayi, 

670741, Thalassery

  

180 17/01/2026 HARIS C K ASMA C K (MTHR) 14/49 DILSHAD 
MANZIL, POYANAD, 

MAMBARAM, 
MAMBARAM, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

181 17/01/2026 FATHIMA L C KOLAYANKANDY 
THODUVAIL ABDUL 

NAZAR (FTHR)

DARUL HUDA, 
KEERIYODE, 

IRIVERI, 
MOWANCHERI, 

670613, 
DHARMADAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

182 17/01/2026 NOOHA JASMINE K SAJEED VAZHAYIL 
(HSBN)

NOORJAS, 
KOTTOOR, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR

  

183 17/01/2026 PRAYAG S SHYAM SHYAM E A (FTHR) 12/511/B, 
SOUPARNIKA, 

EKKAL METTA, 
MAMBA P O, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

184 17/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM A P SUBAIDA V T (WIFE) THAMAM MANZIL, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

185 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NAJIYA K C 

NOUFAL M (FTHR) K C HOUSE, 
MAILULLIMETTA, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

186 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHIFA K 
P 

ABDUL KHADER K V 
(FTHR)

CP/06, SELEENA 
MANZIL, 

PANERICHAL 
CHAPPA, IRIVERI P 
O, 670613, KANNUR

  

187 17/01/2026 PRIYA S E A SHYAM (HSBN) 12/511/B, 
SOUPARNIKA, 

EKKAL METTA, 
MAMBA P O, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

188 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ZIYAN 
K K  

SAKKARIYA M  
(FTHR)

1/227/A, Raza Manzil, 
Poduvachery, 

Poduvachery, 670621, 
Kannur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

189 17/01/2026 NASEER 
CEENTAKATH 

SAFIYA C (MTHR) 113, SAFIYAS, 
THILANNUR, 

KAPPAD, THAZHE 
CHOVVA, 670018, 

KANNUR

  

190 17/01/2026 Snehith P Mukundan P (FTHR) Kundil House, 
Thannada, Chembilode, 

Chala East, 670621, 
Kannur

  

191 17/01/2026 LINSSA FATHIMA C 
K 

ASSOOTTY O V 
(FTHR)

14/443/A, RABEEL 
MANZIL, 

UCHULIKKUNNUMETTA, 
MAMBA P O, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

192 17/01/2026 HANNA NOURAS PANAKAT 
MOHAMED 

SIDDIQUE (FTHR)

NOURAS, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

193 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL SIRAJ T K (FTHR) KASAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

DHARMADAM, P O 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

194 17/01/2026 M C GANESH A ACHUTHAN (FTHR) V G NIVAS, BEHIND 
DHARMADAM 
PANCHAYATH 

OFFICE, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

195 17/01/2026 NADIRA JASMIN K NOUSHAD K (FTHR) 18/310, C K P HOUSE, 
MAVILAYI 

MAVILAYI P O, 
MAVILAYI, 670622, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

196 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NUHAL 

NADUVILOTHI 

ABDUL NASSAR 
(FTHR)

UJALAS, MEETHALE 
PEEDIKA, 

DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

197 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RUMAIZ GULSHAN 

SAMEERA U K 
(MTHR)

9/370, FATHIMAS, 
KADAMBUR 

EDAKKAD P O, 
EDAKKAD, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

198 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAL 
A P

NOUSHAD 
PUTHALATH (FTHR)

THOUFEEQUE, 
CHERIYAVALAPP, 
ANJARAKKANDY, 
ANJARAKKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM

  

199 17/01/2026 ASHARAF 
MOHAMMAD 

ATHAKKA

RAFEENA 
CHANDRANKANDY 

(WIFE)

MARANKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

200 17/01/2026 NAGARTNA 
VEERABAYI NAYAR

ANIL KUMAR R 
(HSBN)

KALLOORIPARAMBA 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

201 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH C P 

MAMMOOTTY (FTHR) AYISHAS, VENGAD, 
PADUVIALYI, 

VENGAD, 670612, 
THALASSERY

  

202 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAN 
ABDUL LATHEEF 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

SHAHINA MANZIL, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

203 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN P K 

SHAMSUDEEN P 
(FTHR)

DARUL ISHAN, 
CHERUMAVILAYI, 

MAVILAYI, 
MAVILAYI, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

204 17/01/2026 SAFNA T K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 342,SAJITHA 
MANZIL, VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

KANNUR

  

205 17/01/2026 T C JUSAINA K S JABIR (FTHR) SAYNAS, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

206 17/01/2026 ANASWARA M K PRAKASHAN M 
(FTHR)

MANIYALATH 
HOUSE, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

207 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
RAMNEESA PARVIN 

SAMEERA U K 
(MTHR)

9/370, FATHIMAS, 
KADAMBUR 

EDAKKAD P O, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

208 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHARIQUE K P 

SHAMEERA K P 
(MTHR)

16/396A,  P V A 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHATHUR, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

209 17/01/2026 NAFIYA THASNEEM 
M M

MOHAMMED RAFIH 
E V (HSBN)

444, MUBARAK 
MANZIL, 

THANNADA, P O 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

210 17/01/2026 SHAMSUDHIEN P V IBRAHIM C K (FTHR) SHAFEENAS, 
CHEMBILODE, 
CHEMBILODE, 

MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

211 17/01/2026 AMINA ARWA M ABDUL NAZIR P P 
(FTHR)

SUKNA, 
KETTINAKAM, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

212 17/01/2026 SAFNA KN NAFEEZA  KN 
(MTHR)

178/4 SHAFNAS, 
CHALIPARAMB, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

DHARMADAM

  

213 17/01/2026 SURESHBABU M K KARTHIYANI K 
(MTHR)

MADATHIL 
KUNNUMBRAM, 
PODUVACHERY, 

MAVILAYI, 
PODUVACHERY, 
670621, KANNUR

  

214 17/01/2026 MISHAB A K MUHAMMED P V 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL AMAN, 
THANNADA, 
KADAMBUR, 

KADACHIRA, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

215 17/01/2026 A P RASHEEDA ARIS M (HSBN) 2/468 C-
MAKKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
PODUVACHERY, 

MAVILAYI, 
PODUVACHERY, 
670621, KANNUR

  

216 17/01/2026 Rithunand T K T K Pramod (FTHR) 273 A, Rithuprasadam, 
Kavinmoola, 

Anjarakandy, Mamba, 
670611, Kannur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

217 17/01/2026 SHARATH K P SHYLENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

PUNCHAYIL HOUSE, 
KOYYODE, 
KOYYODE, 

KOYYODE, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

218 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED WAKIF 
ALI T 

MUHAMMED ALI T 
(FTHR)

AL MAS, OPPOSITE 
EDAKKAD POLICE 

STATION, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

219 17/01/2026 NANDITHA K 
MURALI

MURALI N K (FTHR) 18/406 A MURALIKA, 
MYLULLI, 

PATHIRIYAD, P O 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

220 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAYAD 
P A 

MUHAMMEDALI C K 
(FTHR)

10/31/A BAITHUL 
NUJOOM, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 
DHARMADHAM

  

221 17/01/2026 SAHDIYA NIZAR N NIZAR A K (FTHR) SAMEERAS, 
OORPPALLI, 

PADUVILAYI, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

222 17/01/2026 ANUROOP P PRADEEPAN P (FTHR) CHAMAKALIL 
HOUSE, 

MUZHAPPALA, 
ANJARAKKANDY, 

MUZHAPPALA, 
670611, KANNUR

  

223 17/01/2026 RAJARATHNAM 
PILLE 

LAKSHMI M K (WIFE) KALLOORIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

224 17/01/2026 HAJARA M SUBAIR A C (HSBN) DARUL ISHQ, 
BAVODE, MAKRERI, 

BAVODE, 670622, 
KANNUR

  

225 17/01/2026 AYISHATHUL 
MIZWA A V

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF C (FTHR)

A V HOUSE, 
EDAKKAD, 

KADAMBUR, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

226 17/01/2026 AADIKRISHNA K SUMESAN M (FTHR) JISHA NIVAS, 
VENMANAL, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

227 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL NIHA 
K M

K SUBAIR (FTHR) FATHIMA NIHAS, 
NEAR DARUSALAM 

MASJID, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

228 17/01/2026 ABHYUDAY S Shajil Sholy Shajil (FTHR) Kallyani Vihar, Pinarayi 
West, Pinarayi, Pinarayi, 

670741, Thalassery

  

229 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH P K 

HAMSA V C (FTHR) ARAFA, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

230 17/01/2026 AROMAL M R MANOHARAN M R 
(FTHR)

KALAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, IRIVERI, 

IRIVERI, 
MOWANCHERI, 
670613, KANNUR

  

231 17/01/2026 KRISHNAJITH K Ragesh P P (FTHR) 564, Nirathin Valappil 
House, Kavinmoola, 

Anjarakandy, Mamba, 
670611, Kannur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

232 17/01/2026 RAMYA M K P V SUMESH (HSBN) KALLOORIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

233 17/01/2026 ABDUL KADER C H SUBAIDA O P (WIFE) 10/375, MAYANDE 
VALAPPIL, 

PERALASSERY 
MUNDALUR P O, 

MUNDALUR, 670622, 
KANNUR

  

234 17/01/2026 NABEESA K MUSTHAFA (HSBN) AMBALA 
KADAVATH, A K G 

ROAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

235 17/01/2026 SUNITHA K SATHYAN E (HSBN) M K NIVAS, 
MELOOR, 

DARMADAM, 
MELOOR, 670661, 

DARMADAM

  

236 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL HIBA 
THAMANNA T 

MUHAMMED ALI T 
(FTHR)

AL MAS, OPPOSIT 
EDAKKAD POLICE 

STATION, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

237 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MANSOOR KOULATH N (MTHR) N A HOUSE, MOIDU 
PALAM, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, 
DHARMADAM

  

238 17/01/2026 THAMIR ZAYYAN O MUHAMMED ZIYAD 
O (FTHR)

HIRA, DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

239 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUBASHIRA K K

MUSTHAFA K V 
(FTHR)

KULANGARAKKANDI, 
KOYYODE, 
KOYYODE, 

KOYYODE, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

240 17/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI M C ABDULLA 
MUSLIYAR (FTHR)

176,CHALIPARAMMBA 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

KANNUR

  

241 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HADHIQ RAIZ C K 

MUHAMMAD RAIZ 
(FTHR)

MARIYAS, KULAM 
BAZAR, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

242 17/01/2026 SAMEER S SALIM K (FTHR) ROSSANI NIVAS, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPDDDDDDDDDDD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

243 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ U 

MUZAMMIL C K 
(FTHR)

RABIYA MANZIL, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, 
DHARMADAM

  

244 17/01/2026 RHISHIN K PAVITHRAN P (FTHR) DEEPAM, Panunda, 
Eruvatty, Eruvatty, 

670642, DARMADAM

  

245 17/01/2026 DIVAKARAN 
KODANGOT 

BALAN (FTHR) 8/BABY NIVAS, 
PALAYAD, 

DHARMADAM, 
PALAYAD, 670661, 

THALASSERY

  

246 17/01/2026 SUMAYYA P P FAISAL A K (HSBN) FAJAR, PUTHUSSERI 
MUKKU, ERUVATTY, 
ERUVATTY, 670642, 

DHARMADAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

247 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF 
ABID

ABID P P (FTHR) YASEEN MANZIL, 
EDAKKAD, 
EDAKKAD, 

EDAKKAD, 670663, 
KANNUR

  

248 17/01/2026 SHYAMKRISHNAN K 
K

T 
KRISHNAKUMARAN 

(FTHR)

CHEMBALASSERY, 
KEEZHATHUR, 
KEEZHATHUR, 

MAMBARAM P O, 
670741, THALASSERY

  

249 17/01/2026 AYSHA T USMAN KARIYATH 
PUTHIYA VALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

HIRA, NEAR 
RAILWAY STATION 

DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

250 17/01/2026 Rayees Razak T V Abdul Razak P (FTHR) Shahidas, mowanchery, 
chembiload, 

mowanchery, 670613, 
kannur

  

251 17/01/2026 RABIYA A P MASOOD (HSBN) 2/468 A- 
MAKKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
PODUVACHERY, 

MAVILAYI, 
PODUVACHERY, 
670621, KANNUR

  

252 17/01/2026 SHIVANI S RAJ BABURAJ K V (FTHR) KULAVAYAL 
HOUSE, CHAMBAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

253 17/01/2026 ADITH DEV S Sajeevan T (FTHR) Sangeerthanam, 
Puthiyatheru, 

Muzhappilangaf, 
Muzhappilangad, 
670662, Kannur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

254 17/01/2026 MUHSINA A P MASHOOD V V 
(FTHR)

2/468 A-
MAKKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
PODUVACHERY, 

MAVILAYI, 
PODUVACHERY, 
670621, KANNUR

  

255 17/01/2026 RAJINA MUSAMIL MUSAMIL COPPARA 
KANDY (HSBN)

RABIYA MANZIL, 
MUZHPPILANGAD, 
MUZHPPILANGAD, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
670662, 

DHARMADAM

  

256 17/01/2026 JAMEELA 
VALIYAKATH

ALI (FTHR) MAYIN VILLA, 
MADAM, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

257 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD K 

NULLIKODAN 
MUNEER (FTHR)

Fousiya Manzil, 
Kuzhimbalode, 
Anjarakkandy, 

Muringeri, 670612, 
Kannur

  

258 17/01/2026 HASNA C P ABDUL NASAR C C 
(FTHR)

SHAHANAS, 
KOLATHUMALA, 

PADUVILAYI, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

259 17/01/2026 MAFTHOOHA V MAHAMOOD K 
(FTHR)

MAYIN VILLA, 
MADAM, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

260 17/01/2026 SHAMSHEER C ZEENATH T N (WIFE) MEHFIL, 
KANNADIVELICHAM, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

261 17/01/2026 ADITHRAJ C K BINDHURAJ (FTHR) NIRMALYAM, 
CHERUMAVILAYI, 

MAVILAYI, 
MAVILAYI, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

262 17/01/2026 AKSHAY C C Sajeevan (FTHR) Choran House, 
Puthiyatheru, 

Muzhappilangad, 
Muzhappilangad, 
670662, Kannur

  

263 17/01/2026 ZAYAN SALAH 
MEHABOOB 

ARIFA T C (MTHR) Koroth house, Thattari 
palam, Anjarakandy, 

Anjarakandy, 670612, 
Dharmadam

  

264 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZIN 
K K

NIPHAS K (FTHR) Kuniyil Kandi House, 
Peralassery, Makrery, 

Mundalur, 670622, 
Kannur

  

265 17/01/2026 ZAINUL FIDHA P ABDUL JABBAR U 
(FTHR)

RAYYAN, NEAR 
MOITHU PALAM, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

266 17/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA A V MOHAMMED ABDUL 
KADER N (FTHR)

FAJAR, NEAR GOVT. 
BRENNEN COLLEGE, 

DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

267 17/01/2026 A RAHIM ABOOTTY (FTHR) RAZIYA MANZIL, 
PARAPRAM, 
PINARAYI, 

PARAPRAM, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

268 17/01/2026 Harinand Pradeep Pradeepan N (FTHR) Meethale Kannangatt, 
OLAYIKKARA, 

Eruvatty, 
PACHAPOIKA, 

670643, Thalassery

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

269 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAYEED T N

ABDULLA T V (FTHR) 191 HASNA MAHAL, 
MAILADY, 

PADUVILAYI, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM

  

270 17/01/2026 APSWARA SUJITH P Sujith O (FTHR) Swaralayam, Chala East, 
Chala, Chala East, 

670621, Kannur

  

271 17/01/2026 SREENAV P ANILKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

Sreethilakam, Eruvatty, 
Eruvatty, Eruvatty, 
670642, Thalassery

  

272 17/01/2026 C P BEEBI MAYAMOOD M 
(HSBN)

SHANA GHAR, 
EDAKKAD RAILWAY 
STATION, EDAKKAD 

P O, EDAKKAD, 
670663, 

DHARMADAM

  

273 17/01/2026 Ashika Kodancheri Vineesh V (FTHR) Anugrah, 
OLAYIKKARA, 

ERUVATTY, 
PACHAPOIKA, 

670643, Thalassery

  

274 17/01/2026 SREENAND K BABU CHIRAMMAL 
(FTHR)

MANIYERI 
KUNNUMBRAM, 

CHERUMAVILAYI, 
MAVILAYI, 

MAVILAYI, 670622, 
KANNUR

  

275 17/01/2026 Sandesh Babu Suresh Babu M (FTHR) Sneha, Peralasseri, 
Makreri, Mundalur, 

670622, Kannur

  

276 17/01/2026 Navathej P Biju v (FTHR) Anjali, 311A, 
kunnirikka, pathiriyad, 
kunnirikka up school, 
paduvilayi, pathiriyad, 

670741, Thalassery

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

277 17/01/2026 Samha Fathima P P Muneer Puthan Purayil 
(FTHR)

50, Zammas, 
Chembilode, 

Mowanchery, 670613, 
Kannur

  

278 17/01/2026 Yadhu Nandh A T Sumesh C (FTHR) Rareeram, 
OLAYIKKARA, 

Eruvatty, 
PACHAPOIKA, 

670643, Thalassery

  

279 17/01/2026 JITHIN RAJ PP  RAJAN PP (FTHR) Krishna kripa house, 
mocheri moonuperiya, 

mavilayi, mavilayi, 
670622, Dhramadam

  

280 17/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER A P MUHAMMED P  
(FTHR)

Badariya Manzil, 
Vadakkumbad, 

Makrery, Mundalur, 
670622, Kannur

  

281 17/01/2026 Diya pramod Reshma pp (MTHR) Uthradam kunnirikka 
pathiriyad kannur, 

kunnirikka up school, 
paduvilayi, pathiriyad, 

670741, Thalassery

  

282 17/01/2026 RITHIK BABU C SUNIL BABU C 
(FTHR)

ALAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKKANDY, 
ANJARAKKANDY, 
670612, KANNUR

  

283 17/01/2026 KIRAN SATHEESH SATHEESHAN M 
(FTHR)

Sreedeepam, 
Peralassery, Makrery, 

Mundalur, 670622, 
Kannur

  

284 17/01/2026 ASWATHI TC REJIMA (MTHR) HARISREE, KOLAD, 
Pinarayi, Parapram, 
670741, Thalassery

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

285 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K K

MUSTHAFA K V 
(FTHR)

KULANGARAKKANDI, 
KOYYODE, 
KOYYODE, 

KOYYODE, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

286 17/01/2026 KEERTHANA 
SATHEESH

SATHEESHAN M 
(FTHR)

Sreedeepam, 
Peralassery, makrery, 
Mundalur, 670622, 

Kannur

  

287 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL C

SHAMEEM K V 
(FTHR)

SHAHINAS, 
RAMUNNI PEEDIKA, 

PINARAYI, 
PARAPRAM, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

288 17/01/2026 SHIMAH SAJID SAJID C P (FTHR) RAIHAB, KALLAYI, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

289 17/01/2026 ASHITHA T VICHITHRAN A 
(FTHR)

HEAVEN, 
ANJARAKKANDY, 
ANJARAKKANDY, 
ANJARAKKANDY, 
670612, KANNUR

  

290 17/01/2026 THRISHNA M SUDEENDRAN A 
(FTHR)

SAFALYAM, Kolad, 
Pinarayi, Parapram, 
670741, Thalassery

  

291 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK PRIYESH PRIYESH P V (FTHR) Puthiyavitil House, 
Peralassery, Makrery, 

Mundalur, 670622, 
Kannur

  

292 17/01/2026 Thushara P Ajayan  (FTHR) 176, Parayil House, 
Chembilode, 

Mowanchery, 670613, 
Kannur

  

293 17/01/2026 SREENAND P SUMESH P (FTHR) Peringayil House, 
Peralassery, Makrery, 

Mundalur, 670622, 
Kannur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

294 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIBNSHAN M 

RAFEEQ M (FTHR) C K MANZIL, Kolad, 
Pinarayi, Parapram, 
670741, Thalassery

  

295 17/01/2026 S M SHAMEER ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL AMEEN, 
CHAKKARAKKAL, 
CHAKKARAKKAL, 

MOWANCHERI, 
670613, 

DHARMADAM

  

296 17/01/2026 Ashly K Ragesh K C (FTHR) 177, Kunnoth House, 
Chembilode, 

Mowanchery, 670613, 
Kannur

  

297 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA C V SIRAJ P V (FTHR) Niymath, Parambayi, 
Pathiriyad, Mambaram, 

670741, Thalassery

  

298 17/01/2026 ABINAV S SURESH KUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

NEELAMBARI, 
KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

299 17/01/2026 Maneesha MK Nikisha MK (MTHR) 750A, Anenimetta, 
Anjarakandy, 

Muzhappala, 670611, 
Kannur

  

300 17/01/2026 tharun C BINNI MANIYATH 
(FTHR)

LESSY NIVAS, 
GURUDEVI ROAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

301 17/01/2026 Sameer V Selma V (MTHR) Subaid Manzil, Andalur 
Cadave, Pinarayi, 
Pinarayi, 670741, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

302 17/01/2026 PC LISHA LAKSHMANAN KV 
(FTHR)

ARADHANA, 
MUZHAPPALA, 
MUZHAPPALA, 

MAMBA, 670611, 
KANNUR

  

303 17/01/2026 Yadhunandh v Vinayan MC (FTHR) 1/405, Melur, 
Dharmadam, Melur, 
670661, Thalassery

  

304 17/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
CHEMBARAMBETH

Ambalakandy Sumeera 
Ambalskandy (WIFE)

CHEMBARAMBETH, 
Muthukutty, Iriveri, 

Mowanchery, 670613, 
Kannur

  

305 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHMA  AM

SAFEERA K (MTHR) AMINA MAHAL, 
CHAKKARAKKAL, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
MOWANCHERRY, 
670611, kANNUR

  

306 17/01/2026 SNIGDHA M Sasi (FTHR) Shivam, Parambayi, 
pathiriyad, mambaram, 

670741, Thalassery

  

307 17/01/2026 MANJIMA MK Nikisha MK (MTHR) 750/A, Anenimetta, 
Anjarakandy, 

Muzhappala, 670611, 
Kannur

  

308 17/01/2026 ABHINAVA SURESH SMITHA T (MTHR) NANDANAM, Iriveri, 
Iriveri, Iriveri, 670613, 

Kannur

  

309 17/01/2026 Fathimath Shifa K Shareefa K V (MTHR) Kayattumadam, 
Muthukutty, Iriveri, 

Mowanchery, 670613, 
Kannur

  

310 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK K V PRADEEPAN O C 
(FTHR)

OTHENANCHALIL, 
CHERUMAVILAYI, 

MAVILAYI, 
MAVILAYI, 670622, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

311 17/01/2026 FATHIMA PK NASEEMA PK (MTHR) FATHIMAS, 
ANENIMETTA, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
MUZHAPPALA, 
670611, KANNUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


